

## **MEDIA RELEASE**

"Gold Goes Green" with Swiss Green Gold ETP

## Helveteq AG lists first Swiss exchange traded product (ETP) on physical sustainable gold on SIX Swiss Exchange

*Zurich, 22 May 2023* — Helveteq AG issued and listed the first exchange traded product (ETP) on SIX Swiss Exchange allowing investors to make ecological and sustainable investments in physical gold.

The new Swiss Green Gold ETP with Ticker AUCO2 constitutes an innovative investment solution for sustainability-orientated investors. The tracker security is designed to give investors a sustainable, accessible and secure solution to invest in physical gold which is mined and refined in a socially responsible and environmentally sensitive manner. The Swiss Green Gold ETP is compliant with sustainability preferences outlined in MiFID and is SFDR Article 9 equivalent.

Helveteq, a Swiss issuer of ESG-transparent investment products, is launching this solution as part of its sustainable and ESG-transparent initiatives. With the Swiss Green Gold ETP, investors acquire exposure to physical MKS PAMP Carbon Neutral Gold, produced by Swiss refinery MKS PAMP and stored in Raiffeisen Switzerland vaults. Investors have the chance to receive physical delivery of the minted gold bars when they wish to convert their investments in the future.

Jon Holguin, Chief Distribution Officer of Helveteq, says: "This a landmark impact product. It allows investors to gain sustainable gold exposure in the Swiss value chain. The combination of exchange trading, physical collateral and an ESG-focused issuer such as Helveteq opens a new opportunity for the global investment community."

## **About Helveteq**

Rooted in the financial center of Switzerland, fully dedicated to positively impact society and the environment through its services and products, Helveteq is the issuer of ESG-transparent investment products. Helveteq covers a wide range of traditional as well as digital assets and operates with an outstanding international network. Helveteq offers Exchange Traded Products (ETPs) for self-directed Investors, non-Exchange Traded Products (nETPs) for External Asset Managers, and optimized capital conduits for Banks. Helveteq successfully combines traditional strengths such as excellence and universality of services with continuous innovation in fintech and sustainable finance.

Take control. Invest responsibly.

www.helveteq.com

## For further information please contact:

Helveteq AG Media Relations +41 43 549 52 10 info@helveteq.com